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ITEM FOR INFORMAnON

Subject: Regents Report on non-competitive purchases over $5,000 from single sources,
October 16,2007 through December 15,2007.

Background: This report includes all purchases over $5,000 not bid competitively.

The following is a summary of the items reported:

a. General $ 60,255.71

b. Construction $ o

Total $ 60,255.71

On the following pages, transactions meeting the Regents criteria are disclosed.

Respectfully submitted,

~ .~
Timothy P. Slott
Executive Vice:"'-n:r=e~sl-:1"ent

and Chief Financial Officer
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PROCUREMENT SERVICES

NON-COMPETITIVE TRANSACTIONS

OCTOBER 16, 2007 THROUGH DECEMBER 15, 2007

PO#

3000789002

3000791115

3000804226

3000809844

3000812464

3000812857

VENDOR

FOURSIGHT CREATIVE GROUP INC

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

MEDIA CONNECTION INC

AKINS CONSTRUCTION INC

MARKIT GROUP LIMITED

DEFROST DESIGN

TYPE OF TRANSACTION

PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

OFFICE EQUIPMENT OR SUPPLY

PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

GRAPHIC PRODUCTION

ORGANIZATION

ROSS SCII MKTG COMMUNICATIONS

LSA MOLECJCELL. /DEVELOP

DEARBORN ADMISSIONS

FLINT NORTHBANK CENTER

ROSS SCI IOOL RESEARCH SUPPORT

ROSS SCHOOL DEVEL & ALUM RELATIONS

FUND SOURCE

GENERAL

ERFSPONSOREDFUNDS

GENERAL

AUXILIARY

GENERAL

DESIGNATED

TOTAL

AMOUNT

$5,762.23

$6,834.00

$7,368.48

$19,786.00

$15,000.00

$5,505.00

$60,255.71


