The University of Michigan Regents Communication

> Received by the Regents January 17, 2008

ITEM FOR INFORMATION

Subject: Regents Report on non-competitive purchases over \$5,000 from single sources, October 16, 2007 through December 15, 2007.

Background: This report includes all purchases over \$5,000 not bid competitively.

The following is a summary of the items reported:

a. General	\$ 60,255.71	
b. Construction	\$ 0	
Total	\$ 60,255.71	

On the following pages, transactions meeting the Regents criteria are disclosed.

Respectfully submitted,

V. Statte prophe

Timothy P. Slottow Executive Vice President and Chief Financial Officer

January 2008 Attachment

PROCUREMENT SERVICES

NON-COMPETITIVE TRANSACTIONS

OCTOBER 16, 2007 THROUGH DECEMBER 15, 2007

PO #	VENDOR	TYPE OF TRANSACTION	ORGANIZATION	FUND SOURCE	AMOUNT
3000789002	FOURSIGHT CREATIVE GROUP INC.	PROFESSIONAL SERVICE	ROSS SCH MKTG COMMUNICATIONS	GENERAL	\$5,762.23
3000791115	MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY	PROFESSIONAL SERVICE	LSA MOLEC./CELL. /DEVELOP	ERF SPONSORED FUNDS	\$6,834.00
3000804226	MEDIA CONNECTION INC.	OFFICE EQUIPMENT OR SUPPLY	DEARBORN ADMISSIONS	GENERAL	\$7,368.48
3000809844	AKINS CONSTRUCTION INC.	PROFESSIONAL SERVICE	FLINT NORTHBANK CENTER	AUXILIARY	\$19,786.00
3000812464	MARKIT GROUP LIMITED	PROFESSIONAL SERVICE	ROSS SCHOOL RESEARCH SUPPORT	GENERAL	\$15,000.00
3000812857	DEFROST DESIGN	GRAPHIC PRODUCTION	ROSS SCHOOL DEVEL & ALUM RELATIONS	DESIGNATED	\$5,505.00
				TOTAL	\$60,255.71